Ergebnisse All Novice Show RSG Wasser, Overath
(31.03.2018-01.04.2018)
Richterin: Vreni Schmid

AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 598 Chips Lil Suki Julia Von Gierke Julia Von Gierke
AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
AQHA 205001: RK Amt Mares - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 598 Chips Lil Suki Julia Von Gierke Julia Von Gierke
2 439 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Angela Huschens
3 440 LR Docs Saint Sady Martina Huth Martina Huth
AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 598 Chips Lil Suki Julia Von Gierke Julia Von Gierke
2 111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
3 426 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
4 440 LR Docs Saint Sady Martina Huth Martina Huth
5 442 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein Ferreira Marques
AQHA 207001: RK Amt Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 63 AHWild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
3 437 Bonanzas Royal Spark Carolina Heinen Carolina Heinen
AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
3 587 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Friedrich Dijaschtuk
4 180 Garibaldi Clu Franziska Reismann Dirk Beckers
5 63 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
6 427 Dressed To Be Lucky Katja Belzer Katja Belzer
7 425 Dont MissMy Hot Iron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta
AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
2 111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
3 439 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Angela Huschens
4 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 426 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
2 442 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein Ferreira Marques
3 425 Dont MissMy Hot Iron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta
4 436 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
5 438 Pippi Hilfiger Maria Hofmann Maria Hofmann
6 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
7 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
8 427 Dressed To Be Lucky Katja Belzer Katja Belzer
9 587 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Friedrich Dijaschtuk



AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 422 JF Rufs Son Of A Gun Jutta Anhaeuser Jutta Anhaeuser
2 444 Dun It Beauty Sandra Kleinschmidt Manuela Busch
3 152 Wimpys Chic To Cash Melissa Geulen-Hopp Nicole Greb
AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Dun It Beauty Sandra Kleinschmidt Manuela Busch
2 445 Spooky Wookie Jac Pia Adams Pia Adams
3 426 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 440 LR Docs Saint Sady Martina Huth Martina Huth
2 282 Shy Ikes Olena Benjamin Strassburg Benjamin Strassburg
3 437 Bonanzas Royal Spark Carolina Heinen Carolina Heinen
4 63 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
2 435 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern
3 426 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
4 121 AD Cashmann Nicole Furchner Nicole Furchner
5 282 Shy lkes Olena Benjamin Strassburg Benjamin Strassburg
AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Karats Diamond Train Marwin Mueller Desiree Mueller
AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 430 Bar Sir Quincy Dee Lisa Maria Ehl Lisa Maria Ehl
2 440 LR Docs Saint Sady Martina Huth Martina Huth
3 63 AHWild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
4 596 Bona Fide Touch Melanie Towet Melanie Towet
5 111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni
6 434 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke
7 437 Bonanzas Royal Spark Carolina Heinen Carolina Heinen
AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 426 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
2 442 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein Ferreira Marques
3 587 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Friedrich Dijaschtuk
4 180 Garibaldi Clu Franziska Reismann Dirk Beckers
5 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
6 434 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke
AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 144 Good Aston Martin Frank Stelmes Frank Stelmes
2 180 Garibaldi Clu Franziska Reismann Dirk Beckers
3 596 Bona Fide Touch Melanie Towet Melanie Towet
4 587 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Friedrich Dijaschtuk
AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 13 Karats Diamond Train Marwin Mueller Desiree Mueller
AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 443 Brownie Smart Tina Klein Detlef Moll
2 444 Dun It Beauty Sandra Kleinschmidt Manuela Busch
3 72 Sonitas Little Lenic Guido Wildfoerster Guido Wildfoerster
4 173 Classic Max Olenic Carmen Wildfoerster Carmen Wildfoerster
5 440 LR Docs Saint Sady Martina Huth Martina Huth
6 434 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke
7 437 Bonanzas Royal Spark Carolina Heinen Carolina Heinen
8 111 Gumpys Sugar Charlie Ruben Fiteni Ruben Fiteni



AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

72
443
426
444
173
434
430
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1 435 DontWorry Im Tough

2 587

3 442 Miss Jeanie Do Good

1 587

2 435 Dont Worry Im Tough

1 202

1 424

2 204 JCL Machos Success

1 551

1 424
2 551

Sonitas Little Lenic
Brownie Smart
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Dun It Beauty
Classic Max Olenic
As Smart Charleen
Bar Sir Quincy Dee

Rider's Name

Guido Wildfoerster
Tina Klein

Angela Behrend
Sandra Kleinschmidt
Carmen Wildfoerster
Melanie Gruenke
Lisa Maria Ehl

Owner's Name
Guido Wildfoerster
Detlef Moll

Angela Behrend
Manuela Busch
Carmen Wildfoerster
Melanie Gruenke
Lisa Maria Ehl

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

FM Paulas Juppiduh

Rider's Name

Stefanie Hartstern
Lisa Pfeffer
Tina Klein

Owner's Name
Stefanie Hartstern
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Tina Klein

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

FM Paulas Juppiduh

Rider's Name

Lisa Pfeffer
Stefanie Hartstern

Owner's Name
Friedrich Dijaschtuk
Stefanie Hartstern

AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Smart Chex Zoe

Rider's Name

Donata Lotz

Owner's Name
Donata Lotz

AQHA 405202: L1 Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Shesgoodstuf

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler
Lara Hagebusch

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Lara Hagebusch

AQHA 407202: L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Hotline Six

Rider's Name

Julia Lorscheid

Owner's Name
Julia Lorscheid

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Shesgoodstuf
Hotline Six

AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 431

Pretty Little Nici

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 424
2 551

1 431
2 551

1 424
2 551

Shesgoodstuf
Hotline Six

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

Lara Erker

Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

Owner's Name
Lara Erker

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Pretty Little Nici
Hotline Six

Rider's Name

Lara Erker
Julia Lorscheid

Owner's Name
Lara Erker
Julia Lorscheid

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Shesgoodstuf
Hotline Six

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Julia Lorscheid

AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 431

Pretty Little Nici

PFGM R1340: Rasseoffen Reining - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 586
2 445
3 423

MJ Heavens Nite
Spooky Wookie Jac
Big Guns Spotlight

PFGM R1380: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

260
504
551
589
428
423
585
282
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Smarty Strudel Cat
Haylo Sunshine
Hotline Six

Fullys Little Dream
Shorty

Big Guns Spotlight

Apache Machos Queen

Shy lkes Olena

Rider's Name

Lara Erker

Pia Pickhardt
Pia Adams
Jutta Anhaeuser

Yvonne Winkler
Sabrina Kornau
Julia Lorscheid

Lynn Rinab

Stefanie Breuer
Jutta Anhaeuser
Larissa Steiner
Benjamin Strassburg

Owner's Name
Lara Erker

Owner's Name
Pia Pickhardt
Pia Adams
Jutta Anhaeuser

Owner's Name
Yvonne Winkler
Sabrina Kornau
Julia Lorscheid
Melanie Knecht
Johannes Wasser
Jutta Anhaeuser
Nicola Steiner
Benjamin Strassburg



PFGM R1381: Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 591 Amina Selina Schaefer Selina Schaefer
2 204 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch
3 590 Miss Versary Lena Milla Rinab Sabine Rinab
4 121 AD Cashmann Sonja Wischhoefer Nicole Furchner
5 597 Lilly Heike Van Der Kaap Heike Van Der Kaap
PFGM R1383: Rasseoffen Trail In Hand - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 260 Smarty Strudel Cat Yvonne Winkler Yvonne Winkler
2 439 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Angela Huschens
3 436 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
PFGM R1400: Rasseoffene Horsemanship - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 504 Haylo Sunshine Sabrina Kornau Sabrina Kornau
2 430 Bar Sir Quincy Dee Lisa Maria Ehl Lisa Maria Ehl
3 428 Shorty Stefanie Breuer Johannes Wasser
4 590 Miss Versary Lena Sabine Rinab Sabine Rinab
5 585 Apache Machos Queen Larissa Steiner Nicola Steiner
6 432 Sunny 868 Daniela Erker Sabine Wist
7 589 Fullys Little Dream Lynn Rinab Melanie Knecht
PFGM R1401: Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 591 Amina Selina Schaefer Selina Schaefer
2 590 Miss Versary Lena Milla Rinab Sabine Rinab
3 584 Umbra Louise Risse Louise Risse
4 597 Lilly Heike Van Der Kaap Heike Van Der Kaap
5 121 AD Cashmann Sonja Wischhoefer Nicole Furchner
6 429 Peppys Kaitlin Pine Claudia Eckermann Claudia Eckermann
PFGM R1420: Rasseoffen Pleasure - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 551 Hotline Six Julia Lorscheid Julia Lorscheid
2 428 Shorty Stefanie Breuer Johannes Wasser
3 133 Painted Hobbit Charlotte Flunkert Christel Thermer
4 590 Miss Versary Lena Sabine Rinab Sabine Rinab
PFGM R1421: Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Nicole Greb
2 590 Miss Versary Lena Milla Rinab Sabine Rinab
3 584 Umbra Louise Risse Louise Risse
4 591 Amina Selina Schaefer Selina Schaefer
5 134 Nandu Paula Fuellenbach Paula Fuellenbach
PFGM R1430: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 Classic Max Olenic Carmen Wildfoerster Carmen Wildfoerster
2 589 Fullys Little Dream Lynn Rinab Melanie Knecht
3 72 Sonitas Little Lenic Guido Wildfoerster Guido Wildfoerster
4 504 Haylo Sunshine Sabrina Kornau Sabrina Kornau
5 133 Painted Hobbit Charlotte Flunkert Christel Thermer
6 423 Big Guns Spotlight Jutta Anhaeuser Jutta Anhaeuser
PFGM R2120: Showmanship Rasseoffen - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 438 Pippi Hilfiger Maria Hofmann Maria Hofmann
2 424 Shesgoodstuf Bianca Baum Leana Brasseler
3 589 Fullys Little Dream Lynn Rinab Melanie Knecht
4 436 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
5 423 Big Guns Spotlight Jutta Anhaeuser Jutta Anhaeuser
6 590 Miss Versary Lena Sabine Rinab Sabine Rinab
7 441 The Last Flirt Kerstin Jahr Kerstin Jahr



WRR 1111: WRR Hunter Under Saddle Open - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
2 361 Have A Nice Day Mia Schoenwald Mia Schoenwald
3 108 UT Call Me Goofy Sarah Teichert Sarah Teichert
4 204 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch

WRR 1122: WRR Trail In Hand Open - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 204 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch
WRR 1161: WRR Showmanship At Halter Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
2 204 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch

WRR 1201: WRR Reining LK1&2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
WRR 1211: WRR Western Pleasure LK1&2 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Garibaldi Clu Franziska Reismann Dirk Beckers
2 13 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
3 108 UT Call Me Goofy Sarah Teichert Sarah Teichert
4 575 Heza Hobby Zipper Elisabeth Meyer Elisabeth Meyer
5 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
6 350 Only Unforgetable Sonja Morello Kaja Morello

WRR 1221: WRR Trail LK1&2 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
2 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
3 30 Lilly Susanne Muth Susanne Muth
4 575 Heza Hobby Zipper Elisabeth Meyer Elisabeth Meyer

WRR 1231: WRR Western Horsemanship LK1&2 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
2 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
3 575 Heza Hobby Zipper Elisabeth Meyer Elisabeth Meyer
4 180 Garibaldi Clu Franziska Reismann Dirk Beckers
5 350 Only Unforgetable Sonja Morello Kaja Morello

WRR 1241: WRR Western Riding LK1&2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
WRR 1251: WRR Ranch Riding LK1&2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 13 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
WRR 311: WRR Western Pleasure LK3 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 361 Have A Nice Day Mia Schoenwald Mia Schoenwald
2 350 Only Unforgetable Kaja Morello Kaja Morello

WRR 330: WRR Walk Trot Horsemansip LK3 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 171 DH Little Buck Lynn Billie Bruening Tanja Bruening
WRR 331: WRR Western Horsemanship LK3 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 361 Have A Nice Day Mia Schoenwald Mia Schoenwald
2 350 Only Unforgetable Kaja Morello Kaja Morello
3 715 Indian Summer Shadow Anne Harmsen Anne Harmsen

WRR 3451: WRR Ranch Riding LK 3&4 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Wimpys Chic To Cash Melissa Geulen-Hopp Nicole Greb
2 361 Have A Nice Day Mia Schoenwald Mia Schoenwald
3 276 Chic Jac Joke Melissa Geulen-Hopp Melissa Korrekt Geulen-Hopp

WRR 401: WRR Reining LK4 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Nicole Greb

2 276 Chic Jac Joke Alina Geulen Melissa Korrekt Geulen-Hopp



WRR 411: WRR Western Pleasure LK4 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 63 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
2 715 Indian Summer Shadow Lia Harmsen Anne Harmsen
WRR 421: WRR Trail LK4 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 DH Little Buck Lynn Miriam Krinn Tanja Bruening
2 282 Shy lkes Olena Benjamin Strassburg Benjamin Strassburg
3 276 Chic Jac Joke Melissa Geulen-Hopp Melissa Korrekt Geulen-Hopp
4 152 Wimpys Chic To Cash Alina Geulen Nicole Greb
5 63 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen
6 715 Indian Summer Shadow Lia Harmsen Anne Harmsen
WRR 431: WRR Western Horsemanship LK4 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 UT Call Me Goofy Sarah Teichert Sarah Teichert
2 63 AH Wild Wizard Vera Hansen Vera Hansen

All Around Champion Rookie Amateur: LR Docs Saint Sady - Martina Huth
All Around Champion L1 Amateur: Sweet Dun Pepolena - Angela Behrend
All Around Champion Rasseoffen: Haylo Sunshine - Sabrina Kornau



